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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedi Edney1016
Precision

9.700 9.575 9.4759.400 38.150
1 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Madison Stover1039
Wildfire

9.350 9.400 9.6259.375 37.750
6 3T 7 1 2 

2 

Aubree Rosa1064
Gliders

9.150 9.400 9.3009.400 37.250
11T 3T 3T 14T 3 

3 

Hannah Hitchcock1058
Edge

9.425 8.700 9.1259.300 36.550
3T 15 10T 25 4 

4 

Jasmine Vallejo1019
Precision

9.050 9.300 9.3508.800 36.500
16 6 19T 12 5T

5T

Erin Weisel1043
Wildfire

9.000 9.100 9.3009.100 36.500
19T 10 13T 14T 5T

5T

Adrienne Randall1028
SCEGA

8.850 8.450 9.4509.550 36.300
31T 22T 1 5 7 

7 

Rachel Dickson1012
MEGA

9.500 9.475 7.7509.525 36.250
2 2 2 44 8 

8 

Melissa Zurawski1050
Balance Institute

8.875 9.200 9.3008.600 35.975
28T 7 28T 14T 9 

9 

Lauren Ramseyer1008
Club Champion

8.850 9.125 8.8259.100 35.900
31T 9 13T 34T 10 

10 

Karen Gonzalez1024
SCEGA

8.950 8.200 9.2509.400 35.800
23 29 3T 19 11T

11T

Jill Van Mierlo1041
Wildfire

8.875 9.175 9.4008.350 35.800
28T 8 36 7T 11T

11T

Madison Howlett1027
SCEGA

8.925 7.875 9.5509.350 35.700
24T 35 8 2 13 

13 

Yasmine Yektaparast1061
Edge

8.875 8.000 9.5009.300 35.675
28T 31T 10T 3 14T

14T

Grace Kramer1037
Wildfire

9.150 8.800 8.8758.850 35.675
11T 13 18 31T 14T

14T

Milana Brane1005
Cascade Elite

8.850 8.500 9.3758.800 35.525
31T 21 19T 9T 16 

16 

Erin Elkabchi1022
SCEGA

9.025 8.450 9.4008.600 35.475
17T 22T 28T 7T 17 

17 

Kendal Poston1002
Azarian Gymnastics

9.325 8.175 8.5259.400 35.425
7T 30 3T 39T 18 

18 

Kelley Hebert1057
Edge

8.975 8.575 9.1508.675 35.375
22 19 26 22T 19 

19 

Kara Jones1059
Edge

9.375 7.900 9.4258.650 35.350
5 33T 27 6 20 

20 

Karli Houghton1035
Wildfire

9.150 8.550 9.2758.325 35.300
11T 20 37T 17* 21T

21T

Brittney Reed1029
SCEGA

9.025 8.925 9.2758.075 35.300
17T 12 42T 17* 21T

21T

Savannah Gutierrez1017
Precision

9.425 8.300 9.1508.300 35.175
3T 26T 39T 22T 23T

23T

Sarah Johnstone1018
Precision

9.200 8.375 8.8508.750 35.175
9T 24 24 33 23T

23T
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Samantha Gallet1046
Balance Institute

9.000 9.025 8.8258.325 35.175
19T 11 37T 34T 23T

23T

Courtney Tsunoda1003
Azarian Gymnastics

8.850 7.600 9.3259.300 35.075
31T 40 10T 13 26 

26 

Jenna Squillo1049
Balance Institute

8.650 8.675 9.3758.300 35.000
43 16 39T 9T 27 

27 

Brooke Young1031
SCEGA

8.550 8.750 8.6008.900 34.800
44 14 16T 38 28 

28 

Skyler Lyons1048
Balance Institute

8.500 8.325 8.8758.900 34.600
45T 25 16T 31T 29 

29 

Miyuki Matsune1063
Gliders

8.775 7.850 8.5259.325 34.475
38 36T 9 39T 30 

30 

Ariana Harger1056
Edge

8.925 7.700 9.1508.525 34.300
24T 38T 32 22T 31 

31 

Emma Brown1051
Chow's

9.200 7.200 9.1008.775 34.275
9T 43 21T 26T 32 

32 

Kellie Flavin1045
Balance Institute

8.925 8.300 8.8008.100 34.125
24T 26T 41 36T 33 

33 

Stephanie Relova1060
Edge

8.850 8.225 9.0257.900 34.000
31T 28 45 28 34 

34 

Isabella Coughlin1004
Azarian Gymnastics

9.100 7.700 8.3008.600 33.700
15 38T 28T 42 35 

35 

Allison Bennett1009
Elite Gym Acad SD

8.750 7.125 9.2008.500 33.575
39T 44 33 20T 36 

36 

Hannah Vandenkolk1053
Coastal Gym Academy

8.750 6.900 9.2008.700 33.550
39T 45T 25 20T 37 

37 

Kylee Gauna1034
Wildfire

8.500 7.300 8.9508.475 33.225
45T 42 34 30 38 

38 

Kendall Green1055
Edge

8.725 7.350 7.9258.450 32.450
41T 41 35 43 39 

39 

Isabella Tsark1020
Precision

9.125 8.650 9.1000.000 26.875
14 17 47T 26T 40 

40 

Dana Locascio1047
Balance Institute

8.800 0.000 8.5008.925 26.225
36T 47T 15 41 41 

41 

Tiffany Elliott1044
Balance Institute

8.900 0.000 8.9757.350 25.225
27 47T 46 29 42 

42 

Taylor Bennion1065
SCEGA

8.800 0.000 7.6008.600 25.000
36T 47T 28T 45 43 

43 

Lauren Weisel1042
Wildfire

9.000 0.000 9.3750.000 18.375
19T 47T 47T 9T 44 

44 

Kristyn Hoffa1025
SCEGA

0.000 9.350 0.0008.075 17.425
47T 5 42T 46T 45 

45 

Taylor Murphy1021
SCATS - HB

0.000 8.625 0.0008.775 17.400
47T 18 21T 46T 46 

46 

Dori Overhus1006
Cascade Elite

9.325 7.900 0.0000.000 17.225
7T 33T 47T 46T 47 

47 

Janelle Kopa1014
MEGA

0.000 8.000 0.0008.775 16.775
47T 31T 21T 46T 48 

48 
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Jennifer Maus1038
Wildfire

0.000 0.000 8.8007.950 16.750
47T 47T 44 36T 49 

49 

Anyssa Alvarado1062
SCEGA

8.725 6.900 0.000__.___ 15.625
41T 45T 47T 46T 50 

50 

Sienna Brane1007
Cascade Elite

0.000 7.850 0.0000.000 7.850
47T 36T 47T 46T 51 

51 

Briel Muhlestein1033
USA Gym World

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Jackie Im1032
TRC Tigers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Courtney Spitzer1030
SCEGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Nicoletta Koulos1036
Wildfire

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Naomi Albertson1054
Edge

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Courtney Loper1052
Chow's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Savannah Thorne1040
Wildfire

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Lauren Sipple1011
Eric Will

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Vanessa Peterman1010
Eric Will

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Kyler Hattendorf1001
Aspire

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Daisy Ference1013
MEGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Jillian Hoffman1026
SCEGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Sarah Garcia1023
SCEGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*

Sarah Pollman1015
MEGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
47* 47* 47* 46* 52*

52*
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